
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 10, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

30-JAN-2025 16:41Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8836113

8840979

8858687

8858690

8858691

8864137

8864138

8868703

Case

NICHOLSON, CHARLES

NICHOLSON, JOYCE L

TIGHE, TIMMY

MACDONALD, JESSICA

FRASER, TODD

WAREHAM, DONNA MARIE

WAREHAM, DONNA MARIE

MACINNIS, BRENNAN

Name

87777-5

420598-3

1012048-1

1012049-1

1012050-1

1013262-1

1013262-1

751688-6

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    5.8

    5.3

    3.5

    3.5

    3.5

    2.8

    2.8

    2.3


